Help BuckeyeLink Map Find People Webmail Search Ohio State

OFFICE OF STUDENT LIFE STUDENT ACTIVITIES

_	
=	

Student Organization Management System Current Logged in as **nahar.1** (Logout)

You are currently logged in as the Advisor for **Pakistani American Students'** Association

Pakistani American Students' Association

Resource Room Credit: Resource Room Info	\$ 99.40 View Transactions
Status:	Active - New/Re-Established II
Status Date:	10/31/2022 12:07:07 PM
Previous Status:	Active - Established
Previous Status Date:	11/3/2021 11:33:00 PM

Training & Registration Information

Annual Registration Window:	Autumn Window (August 15 - October 30)
President Training:	N (In-Person : No Training Found, Online : No Training Found)
Treasurer Training:	N (In-Person : No Training Found, Online : No Training Found)

Advisor Training:	Y (In-Person : 9/27/2021 5:00:00 PM)	
Advisor Approval Registration:	Y (9/25/2022 9:47:00 AM)	
Advisor Approval Goals:	Y	
General Info Requirement:	Y (9/22/2022 12:54:00 PM)	
Goal Requirement:	Y (9/22/2022 1:30:00 PM)	
Leaders & Roster Requirement:	Y (6/23/2023 5:15:00 PM)	
Organization Size:	11	
Constitution Requirement:	Y (5/16/2023 7:58:00 PM)	
Constitution File:	2023_05_16_07_57_35_389.docx (1).pdf	[View Log]

Leader Information

Primary Leader Name:	Sarah Khan
Primary Leader OSU Username:	khan.994
Secondary Leader Name:	Huda Naseer
Secondary Leader OSU Username:	naseer.12
Treasurer Name:	Zayna Hasan
Treasurer OSU Username:	hasan.169

Advisor Name: Sultana Nah	
Advisor OSU nahar.1 Username:	

General Information

Abbreviated Name:	PASA
Keywords:	Pakistani American Students' Association
Primary Type:	Ethnic/Cultural
Primary Make Up:	Undergraduate
Purpose Statement:	The Pakistani American Students' Association at The Ohio State University values preserving the Pakistani identity, traditions and its rich culture. We work to cultivate our roles as Pakistani Americans and create awareness about Pakistan through hosting social, cultural, educational and sporting events that welcome anyone interested in learning about Pakistan.
Election Month:	April
EIN	81-0575154
Vendor ID	131041
Website:	
Group Email:	pasaatosu@gmail.com
f Facebook:	
🖸 Instagram:	https://www.instagram.com/pasaatosu
♥ Twitter:	
C ther:	

Meeting Information

Meeting Date:	
Address:	Columbus, OH 43210

Office Information

Office Address:	1739 N. High Street Columbus, OH 43210	
-----------------	---	--

Membership Information

Membership Type:	Open Membership
Membership Contact:	Contact pasaatosu@gmail.com (official email) or Pakistani American Student Association on Instagram for updates.
How to apply for membership:	\$10 Official Membership fee
Membership Process:	All year long
Dues Associated With Membership:	Y

General Goal Information

Goal #1

Goal Description:	To create a space for Pakistanis on campus to be able to enjoy and stay connected to their culture and heritage. We
	will accomplish this goal by having several events over the year that will incorporate various aspects of the culture.

Success Framework Outcomes:	Collaboration, Diversity and Inclusion, Wellness
Advisor Approval:	Y
Submitted By:	zehra.1
Submitted On:	9/22/2022 1:20:00 PM
Midyear Update:	
Updated On:	9/25/2022 9:47:00 AM

Goal #2

Goal Description:	Have informative events about socioeconomic and political issues related to Pakistan, learn more about the country's history, literature and art.
Success Framework Outcomes:	Collaboration, Commitment to Social Change, Diversity and Inclusion, Wellness
Advisor Approval:	Y
Submitted By:	zehra.1
Submitted On:	9/22/2022 1:31:00 PM
Midyear Update:	
Updated On:	9/25/2022 9:48:00 AM

Logo

No Image

© 2023 The Ohio State University - Student Activities The Ohio Union, 1739 N. High Street, Columbus, Ohio 43210 Phone: 614-292-8763 | Email Student Activities If you have trouble accessing this page and need to request an alternate format, contact slaccessibility@osu.edu.